STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 11TH DAY OF AUGUST, 2005 FOR APS ISOLATION ROOM HVAC, 36 CLINTON STREET, CONCORD, NH

PROJECT NO. 80153R CONTRACT A







 COMPLETION DATE: OCTOBER 30, 2005



                                        A.


             B.
                             C.




ITEM NO.

ITEM
         QUANTITIES      UNIT             TOTAL
            UNIT
         TOTAL
         UNIT 
    TOTAL


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	ALL WORK INDICATED ON THE PLANS AND IN THE SPECIFICATIONS EXCEPT ITEM 2


	1 UNIT
	$258,652.00
	$258,652.00
	
	
	
	

	2
	WORK INDICATED AS ALTERNATE NO. 1 IN SECTIONS 01100 AND 15950 OF THE SPECIFICATION AND AS INDICATED AND REFERRED TO ON THE PLANS PERTAINING TO THIS WORK


	1 UNIT
	59,180.00
	59,180.00
	
	
	
	

	3
	ALLOWANCE  WILL MAKE MONEY AVAILABLE FOR EXISTING LATENT OR DIFFERING EXISTING CONDITIONS, OR FOR THE REMOVAL OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS


	1 UNIT
	$10,000.00
	$10,000.00
	$10,000.00
	$10,000.00
	$10,000.00
	$10,000.00

	BASE BID LUMP SUM FOR ITEMS 1 THROUGH 3
	
	$327,832.00
	
	


A.  RTH Mechanical, 16 Kingston Road #4, Exeter, NH  03833

